Poplar Bluff Parks and Recreation
Junior Girls Fall League Schedule 2023

*x*x*All games played at McLane Sports Complex™****
****First team listed is home team™***

**All Games on Field 5**

Tuesday, August 29
7:00 Nearly Perfect

Thursday, August 31
7:00 L&H Foster Trucking

Tuesday, September 5
7:00 Nearly Perfect

Thursday, September 7
7:00 Poplar Bluff Realty

Tuesday, September 12
7:00 Poplar Bluff Realty

Thursday, September 14
7:00 L&H Foster Trucking

Tuesday, September 19

6:00 L&H Foster Trucking

7:15 Nearly Perfect
Thursday, September 21

6:00 Nearly Perfect

7:15 Poplar Bluff Realty
Tuesday, September 26

7:00 Poplar Bluff Realty
Thursday, September 28

7:00 L&H Foster Trucking
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